YOUNG
OR
MIGRANT
WORKER?

THE POWER STRUCTURE
IN YOUR WORKPLACE:

A STEP BY STEP GUIDE TO DISRUPTING IT

6 - 8 FEBRUARY 2017

GLASGOW



Monday, 6" February 2017

5:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

8:30pm

10:00pm

Arrive at Hotel
Welcome and Ice Breaker Games
Dinner

On the Silver Screen: Leadership Styles Analysis
Film and YouTube clips will help facilitate an introduction into leadership styles with
analysis of different power structures in society, with low level group discussion.

Close

Tuesday, 7" February 2017

8:00am
9:30am
10:45am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

3:40pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

8:30pm

Breakfast
Introduction and Interactive Quiz on Workers’ Rights
Break

Group Discussion: Problems in the Workplace

Who are the gatekeepers and decision makers in your workplace? During this session, you
will have the opportunity to discuss the problems in your workplace and share stories of
how you or others have tried to change things at work. What happened? What hurdles
were there? Were they overcome? You will discuss how to make workplace change a reality.

Lunch

Workshop: Mobilising Styles and Techniques

Explore the different mobilising styles and techniques, including: language,
communication, collectivism, facilitation and more. This workshop will be facilitated by a
mixture of social media, film, video link and group discussion.

Break

Active Inquiry and Theory of Leadership

Half of the group will work on active inquiry whilst the other half prepares a presentation
on their theory of leadership using their choice of the tools discussed during the
programme, such as film, placards, banners, clay modelling, people poses, etc.

Close
Dinner

Film Screening



Wednesday, 8" February 2017
8:00am Breakfast
9:30am Active Inquiry Play

11:00am Break

11:15am Presentations on Leadership Styles

1:00pm Lunch

2:00pm Practical Activism: Trade Union and Campaign Leadership Styles
and Union Networking Session
Stories of past examples of trade unions and campaigns will highlight different leadership
styles and outcomes. Each participant will be linked with a“buddy” from the relevant union,
and participate in a networking session to discuss organising and support.

3:30pm Participant Feedback and Close

Accommodation

Citizen M Hotel
60 Renfrew Street

Contact

Sarah Collins
Project Administrator

Glasgow Young Workers’ Learning Project

G2 3BW
Scottish Union Learning
STUC

Course Location 333 Woodlands Road
Glasgow

University of Strathclyde G3 6NG

Room 205

CollinsBuilding Tel: 0141 337 8111

16 Richmond Street Email: scollins@stuc.org.uk

Glasgow

G11XQ



